YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities You

Sample 2000 U.S. Adult Citizens
Conducted December 8 - 13, 2022
Margin of Error  +2.5%

1. Would you describe yourself as a thrill-seeker?
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2. Which, if any, of the following terms would you say describes you? Select all that apply.
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3. How do you feel about participating in extreme sports or activities?
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4. Which of the following are reasons why you participating in extreme sports or activities? Select all that apply.
Asked of people who love or like extreme sports or activities
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5. Which of the following are reasons why you participating in extreme sports or activities? Select all that apply.
Asked of people who hate or dislike extreme sports or activities

Fear Of INJUIY oo 55%
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6. Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?

No, and |

No, but | would NOT

would be be

interested interested

Yes in doing so  in doing so Not sure

BASE jumping 7% 12% 68% 13%
Bungee jumping 9% 16% 69% 6%
Cave diving 9% 17% 66% 8%
Cliff jumping 9% 11% 74% 6%
Hang gliding 7% 25% 58% 10%
Hot air ballooning 15% 40% 38% 7%
Ice climbing 7% 13% 73% 7%
Kitesurfing 7% 23% 60% 10%
Marathon running 14% 15% 63% 9%
Motorcycling 33% 18% 43% 5%
Mountain biking 21% 21% 50% 8%
Mountain climbing 18% 18% 58% 7%
Off-roading 29% 22% 41% 8%
Paragliding 8% 26% 57% 9%
Parasailing 12% 24% 54% 10%
Parkour 8% 13% 62% 17%
Riding a roller coaster 58% 10% 26% 6%
Rock climbing 18% 18% 58% 6%
Scuba diving 15% 30% 45% 9%
Shark diving 7% 16% 70% 8%
Skateboarding 26% 13% 54% 8%
Skiing 29% 20% 44% 7%
Snhowboarding 18% 25% 50% 7%
Skydiving 12% 21% 61% 7%

continued on the next page ...
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continued from previous page

Storm chasing 9% 23% 61%
Surfing 14% 23% 57%
Wakeboarding 12% 20% 57%
Whitewater rafting 24% 26% 43%
Windsurfing 9% 23% 58%
Ziplining 22% 31% 41%

7. If you had to say, would you prefer to do extreme sports or activities. .. ?
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8. Have you ever been injured while participating in an extreme sport or activity?
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9. Do you think that extreme sports and activities. .. ?
Are always danQerOUS ... ...ite ettt et e
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10. Do you think that extreme sports and activities should be regulated by the government?
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11. Do you think that extreme sports and activities should be covered by health insurance?
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12. Do you think that extreme sports and activities can be addictive?
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

December 8 - 13, 2022 | December 9 - 13, 2022
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel us-
ing sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age,
race, education, geographic region, and voter registration) was se-
lected from the 2019 American Community Survey.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to March 15, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at that
time (33% Democratic, 28% Republican). The weights range from
0.24 to 6.538, with a mean of 1 and a standard deviation of 0.552.

2000
+ 2.5% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

41 questions not reported.
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
1. Describe Self as Thrill-Seeker
Would you describe yourself as a thrill-seeker?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 22% 25% 19% 29% 43% 13% 4% 20% 27% 26% 22%
No 66% 61% 71% 49% 44% 7% 91% 69% 56% 65% 61%
Not sure 12% 14% 10% 22% 13% 10% 5% 11% 17% 9% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,989) (918) (1,071) (375) (414) (707) (493) (1,448) (258) (142) (141)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes 22% 25% 18% 22% 20% 22% 19% 22% 27% 23% 18% 20% 26%
No 66% 65% 66% 69% 71% 70% 70% 67% 58% 62% 71% 67% 64%
Not sure 12% 9% 16% 9% 9% 9% 11% 11% 15% 14% 12% 13% 10%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,989) (689) (760) (540) (745) (643) (793) (510) (474) (364) (383) (800) (442)
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
2. Descriptions of Self
Which, if any, of the following terms would you say describes you? Select all that apply.
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Adventurous 28% 28% 27% 32% 33% 29% 16% 27% 29% 27% 31%
Risk-taking 14% 16% 12% 18% 19% 13% 6% 12% 14% 21% 14%
Confident 44% 46% 42% 35% 34% 47% 57% 41% 49% 52% 42%
Daring 13% 14% 12% 18% 20% 10% 3% 12% 13% 15% 16%
Focused 41% 40% 42% 34% 34% 46% 48% 39% 48% 47% 42%
Competitive 29% 34% 24% 27% 30% 32% 24% 27% 27% 33% 38%
Strong-willed 47% 44% 49% 30% 45% 55% 51% 47% 49% 39% 50%
Physically fit 19% 24% 15% 21% 22% 20% 13% 19% 20% 23% 16%
Resilient 37% 34% 40% 27% 28% 44% 44% 38% 33% 31% 40%
None of the above 14% 14% 14% 17% 11% 15% 14% 16% 15% 8% 9%
Unweighted N (2,000) (928) (1,072) (382) (417) (708) (493) (1,452) (260) (145) (143)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Adventurous 28% 26% 28% 29% 25% 30% 2% 27% 31% 25% 29% 25% 32%
Risk-taking 14% 13% 15% 14% 9% 15% 14% 13% 15% 10% 13% 14% 18%
Confident 44% 44% 39% 48% 46% 50% 40% 47% 48% 40% 46% 43% 45%
Daring 13% 13% 12% 13% 10% 11% 15% 10% 13% 12% 13% 12% 14%
Focused 41% 42% 38% 45% 44% 46% 39% 46% 41% 40% 41% 41% 42%
Competitive 29% 28% 25% 34% 28% 34% 23% 3% 32% 26% 28% 27% 34%
Strong-willed 47% 44% 45% 52% 49% 54% 48% 48% 46% 42% 51% 47% 46%
Physically fit 19% 23% 15% 22% 18% 21% 15% 24% 23% 17% 19% 18% 24%
Resilient 37% 37% 35% 39% 42% 43% 34% 39% 41% 35% 39% 34% 40%
None of the above 14% 13% 18% 10% 12% 8% 17% 10% 10% 14% 14% 15% 12%

continued on the next page ...
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU

continued from previous page
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Unweighted N (2,000) (691)  (768)  (541)  (746)  (647)  (795) (511) (476) (368) (383) (803)  (446)
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
3. Feelings on Extreme Sports and Activities
How do you feel about participating in extreme sports or activities?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Love % 10% 5% 11% 14% 5% 0% % 11% 4% 8%
Like 19% 22% 17% 32% 29% 13% 6% 15% 28% 32% 16%
Dislike 30% 27% 34% 21% 23% 33% 44% 33% 20% 29% 33%
Hate 22% 18% 26% 11% 13% 26% 38% 25% 16% 14% 19%
Not sure 20% 22% 19% 25% 21% 23% 12% 19% 25% 21% 25%
Totals 98% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,990) (918) (1,072) (376) (413) (708) (493) (1,449) (257) (142) (142)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Love % 10% 5% 9% 8% 9% 7% 8% 11% 11% 7% 6% 7%
Like 19% 20% 20% 17% 18% 14% 19% 22% 19% 19% 18% 18% 22%
Dislike 30% 32% 26% 35% 34% 36% 29% 34% 31% 29% 30% 32% 29%
Hate 22% 26% 18% 24% 26% 25% 25% 22% 19% 22% 24% 21% 23%
Not sure 20% 13% 30% 15% 14% 16% 21% 15% 20% 19% 21% 22% 19%
Totals 98% 101% 99%  100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,990) (688) (762) (540) (745) (643) (794) (509) (475) (366) (383) (799) (442)
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
4. Reasons Like or Love Extreme Sports and Activities
Which of the following are reasons why you participating in extreme sports or activities? Select all that apply.
Asked of people who love or like extreme sports or activities
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Adrenaline rush 35% 35% 35% 34% 32% 46% * 33% * * *
Building confidence 36% 37% 34% 35% 33% 43% * 33% * * *
Stress relief 41% 38% 46% 40% 34% 53% * 36% * * *
Exploring new places 34% 32% 37% 28% 34% 43% * 38% * * *
Bonding and making

connections 25% 26% 24% 18% 26% 33% * 25% * * *
Experiencing new things 46% 40% 55% 47% 38% 57% * 46% * * *
Pushing personal limits 34% 36% 32% 26% 35% 44% * 39% * * *
Personal growth 36% 35% 38% 32% 32% 48% * 34% * * *
Physical fitness 38% 38% 37% 32% 34% 52% * 38% * * *
Thrill-seeking 35% 31% 39% 38% 32% 3% * 34% * * *
None of the above 5% 7% 3% 9% 3% 3% * 7% * * *
Unweighted N (503) (285) (218) (169) (184) (119) (31) (315) (98) (51) (39)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Adrenaline rush 35% 31% 40% 34% 31% 36% 34% 38% 32% 34% * 31% 40%
Building confidence 36% 31% 38% 39% 32% 34% 34% 40% 39% 30% * 34% 42%
Stress relief 41% 40% 45% 37% 41% 42% 54% 30% 36% 34% * 42% 44%
Exploring new places 34% 36% 32% 34% 36% 33% 34% 35% 34% 27% * 30% 47%
Bonding and making

connections 25% 25% 24% 27% 32% 27% 26% 27% 22% 29% * 25% 25%
Experiencing new things 46% 44% 51% 43% 47% 41% 50% 49% 40% 40% * 44% 52%

continued on the next page ...
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens

You

continued from previous page

Census Region

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category)

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Pushing personal limits 34% 28% 43% 31% 38% 39% 33% 33% 36% 34% * 30% 39%
Personal growth 36% 38% 32% 40% 39% 37% 39% 40% 29% 34% * 31% 46%
Physical fitness 38% 37% 38% 38% 33% 44% 40% 38% 38% 37% * 36% 44%
Thrill-seeking 35% 36% 35% 32% 27% 34% 36% 38% 30% 22% * 33% 40%
None of the above 5% 8% 4% 4% 4% 2% 6% 3% 3% 8% * 6% 2%
Unweighted N (503)  (193) (175) (135)  (164)  (151) (193) (133) (138) (103) (85) (193) (122
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
5. Reasons Dislike or Hate Extreme Sports and Activities
Which of the following are reasons why you participating in extreme sports or activities? Select all that apply.
Asked of people who hate or dislike extreme sports or activities
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Fear of injury 55% 47% 60% 49% 49% 57% 57% 55% * * *
Lack of interest 60% 57% 62% 47% 43% 65% 67% 62% * * *
Lack of skill 47% 39% 53% 42% 34% 48% 54% 48% * * *
Physical limitations 52% 48% 55% 32% 35% 52% 66% 55% * * *
Time constraints 11% 12% 9% 16% 10% 12% 8% 9% * * *
Negative impact on

personal relationships 6% 8% 4% 9% 12% 5% 4% 6% * * *
Moral objections 5% 6% 5% 4% 12% 4% 4% 5% * * *
Cost constraints 19% 18% 20% 25% 20% 21% 14% 18% * * *
Prior negative

experiences 6% 9% 4% 9% 13% 5% 3% 5% * * *
Lack of access to

equipment/facilities 15% 13% 16% 23% 12% 15% 13% 15% * * *
None of the above 6% 6% 6% 8% 10% 4% 6% 5% * * *
Unweighted N (1,095) (437) (658) (120) (147) (426) (402) (869) (92) (62) (72)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Fear of injury 55% 61% 49% 53% 65% 50% 52% 56% 56% 60% 53% 51% 59%
Lack of interest 60% 62% 59% 58% 65% 61% 57% 64% 60% 60% 61% 60% 58%
Lack of skill 47% 53% 42% 45% 55% 46% 44% 50% 48% 48% 52% 44% 46%
Physical limitations 52% 54% 46% 56% 56% 56% 53% 53% 50% 49% 55% 51% 51%
Time constraints 11% 9% 12% 11% 11% 10% 11% 10% 12% 10% 9% 11% 11%

continued on the next page ...
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens

You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Negative impact on

personal relationships 6% 6% 7% 5% 5% 6% 5% 7% 9% 3% 5% 6% 10%
Moral objections 5% 6% 4% 6% 6% 6% 3% 6% 9% 8% 5% 5% 4%
Cost constraints 19% 21% 16% 20% 21% 18% 20% 20% 17% 17% 19% 20% 20%
Prior negative

experiences 6% 7% 5% 7% 7% 6% 7% 6% 7% 5% 6% 6% 8%
Lack of access to

equipment/facilities 15% 17% 13% 15% 17% 15% 18% 14% 12% 13% 16% 15% 16%
None of the above 6% 5% 8% 5% 3% 4% 9% 3% 2% 5% 4% 8% 4%
Unweighted N (1,095)  (405)  (363) (327) (475)  (387) (435) (304) (252) (196) (216) (441)  (242)
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6A. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — BASE jumping
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 7% 8% % 13% 15% 3% 0% 6% 11% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 12% 14% 10% 22% 19% 7% 1% 11% 13% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 68% 64% 71% 47% 44% 80% 96% 73% 57% * *
Not sure 13% 13% 12% 17% 22% 10% 3% 10% 18% * *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% * *
Unweighted N (896) (403) (493) (169) (197) (301) (229) (650) (113) (65) (68)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 7% 13% 4% 6% 10% 6% % % 10% 11% 9% 5% %
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 12% 10% 12% 13% 10% 9% 10% 15% 13% 9% 9% 12% 18%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 68% 65% 68% 71% 2% 79% 68% 68% 63% 65% 71% 69% 64%
Not sure 13% 12% 16% 10% 8% 6% 14% 10% 14% 15% 11% 13% 12%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (896) (300) (344) (252) (334) (281) (349) (235) (215) (178) (161) (364) (193)
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6B. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Bungee jumping
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 9% 11% 7% 14% 14% 9% 2% 10% 8% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 16% 19% 14% 24% 26% 11% 7% 16% 16% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 69% 64% 74% 52% 51% 76% 91% 69% 67% * *
Not sure 6% 6% 6% 10% 9% 4% 0% 6% 9% * *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (964) (458) (506) (162) (208) (344) (250) (717) (121) (59) (67)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 9% 13% 6% 9% 11% 11% 8% 13% 11% 11% % % 14%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 16% 16% 18% 15% 15% 15% 19% 13% 19% 15% 14% 17% 19%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 69% 68% 65% 74% 71% 73% 67% 73% 62% 66% 74% 70% 63%
Not sure 6% 4% 11% 1% 3% 1% 6% 1% 8% 8% 5% 6% 4%
Totals 100%  101%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (964) (322) (375) (267) (350) (329) (382) (257) (227) (184) (181) (382) (217)

10
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6C. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Cave diving
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 9% 11% 8% 16% 16% 6% 2% 9% 15% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 17% 17% 16% 22% 27% 12% 7% 16% 14% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 66% 66% 67% 49% 46% 78% 89% 68% 60% * *
Not sure 8% 7% 8% 13% 12% 5% 2% 7% 11% * *
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (989) (445) (544) (185) (206) (367) (231) (721) (124) (65) (79)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 9% 13% 6% 9% 12% 9% 8% 8% 15% 11% 11% 6% 12%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 17% 18% 15% 18% 14% 16% 16% 21% 17% 15% 12% 18% 21%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 66% 64% 67% 69% 70% 70% 70% 65% 60% 64% 69% 69% 62%
Not sure 8% 5% 12% 4% 4% 5% 6% 6% 8% 10% 8% % 5%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (989) (347) (388) (254) (370) (319) (390) (254) (243) (186) (197) (395) (211)

11



YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU

6D. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Cliff jumping
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 9% 10% ™% 13% 17% 6% 1% 10% 5% * *
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 11% 13% 10% 21% 21% 7% 0% 10% 14% * *
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 74% 70% 77% 56% 53% 83% 97% 75% 69% * *
Not sure 6% 7% 6% 10% 10% 4% 2% 5% 12% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (1,022) (477) (545) (179) (211) (381) (251) (762) (120) (68) (72)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes 9% 10% 8% 9% 8% 9% 8% 10% 10% 7% % 6% 17%
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 11% 11% 10% 12% 9% 11% 10% 12% 15% 13% 5% 14% 11%
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 74% 74% 72% 76% 79% 78% 76% 72% 69% 74% 83% 72% 66%
Not sure 6% 5% 10% 3% 4% 2% 6% 5% 7% 6% 5% % 6%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99%  100%

Unweighted N (1,022)  (340)  (400) (282) (378)  (340) (411) (261) (244) (193) (196) 416)  (217)




YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6E. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Hang gliding
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 7% 10% 4% 8% 10% 8% 2% % 8% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 25% 27% 23% 35% 27% 23% 15% 24% 29% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 53% 64% 42% 44% 63% 81% 60% 51% * *
Not sure 10% 11% 9% 15% 18% 6% 2% 9% 12% * *
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (957) (440) (517) (170) (203) (345) (239) (696) (120) (69) (72)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 7% 8% 4% 10% 9% 8% 5% 9% 10% 7% 6% % 9%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 25% 25% 25% 24% 26% 26% 27% 25% 24% 18% 25% 24% 31%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 59% 55% 62% 60% 63% 60% 57% 54% 65% 60% 60% 49%
Not sure 10% 8% 15% 5% 5% 3% 8% 10% 12% 10% 10% 10% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (957) (337) (358) (262) (362) (310) (361) (243) (249) (181) (192) (370) (214)

13
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December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6F. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Hot air ballooning
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 15% 17% 13% 20% 21% 12% 9% 14% 13% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 40% 39% 41% 36% 46% 39% 37% 40% 38% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 38% 36% 39% 31% 23% 45% 49% 40% 38% * *
Not sure 7% 8% 6% 12% 10% 4% 5% 7% 11% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (966) (444) (522) (176) (199) (340) (251) (713) (117) (62) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 15% 17% 13% 16% 15% 16% 12% 20% 17% 15% 11% 13% 22%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 40% 38% 39% 43% 40% 44% 38% 41% 42% 34% 39% 42% 41%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 38% 40% 37% 37% 39% 36% 44% 35% 30% 39% 44% 39% 29%
Not sure 7% 5% 11% 4% 6% 4% 6% 5% 10% 12% 6% 6% 8%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (966) (338) (367) (261) (360) (318) (382) (257) (225) (177) (180) (404) (205)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6G. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Ice climbing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 7% 7% 6% 10% 14% 3% 0% 6% 9% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 13% 15% 11% 25% 22% 7% 1% 13% 20% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 73% 68% 78% 55% 50% 87% 99% 76% 63% * *
Not sure 7% 9% 4% 10% 14% 3% 0% 5% 8% * *
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (999) (480) (519) (199) (204) (358) (238) (734) (120) (74) (71)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 7% 10% 3% 8% 9% 8% 4% 11% 9% 8% 6% 6% 8%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 13% 14% 14% 11% 11% 12% 12% 14% 17% 15% 13% 12% 14%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 73% 73% 71% 7% 76% 78% 78% 70% 66% 66% 75% 77% 2%
Not sure 7% 3% 12% 4% 4% 3% 5% 5% 8% 11% 6% 5% %
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (999) (345) (377) (277) (376) (332) (382) (264) (252) (195) (187) (389) (228)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6H. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Kitesurfing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 7% 10% 3% 7% 11% % 1% 6% 6% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 23% 26% 20% 33% 30% 20% 12% 22% 22% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 60% 55% 65% 42% 46% 66% 82% 64% 59% * *
Not sure 10% 8% 11% 18% 13% % 5% 9% 13% * *
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (965) (466) (499) (177) (191) (346) (251) (686) (133) (80) (66)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 7% 9% 5% 6% 6% 5% % 6% 8% 10% 4% 5% 10%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 23% 20% 28% 20% 22% 23% 23% 19% 30% 20% 19% 23% 29%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 60% 63% 53% 68% 63% 65% 60% 65% 51% 58% 67% 63% 50%
Not sure 10% ™% 14% % 8% % 9% 9% 10% 12% 10% 9% 11%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  101% 99% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (965) (331) (373) (261) (357) (308) (395) (247) (224) (164) (203) (383) (215)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6l. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Marathon running
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 14% 15% 12% 19% 23% 10% 4% 11% 24% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 15% 16% 13% 24% 21% 10% 6% 14% 14% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 63% 60% 65% 38% 41% 76% 88% 68% 47% * *
Not sure 9% 8% 10% 18% 15% 4% 2% 7% 15% * *
Totals 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (962) (434) (528) (175) (209) (344) (234) (707) (125) (68) (62)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 14% 20% 10% 11% 18% 9% 13% 14% 17% 18% 10% 13% 16%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 15% 17% 14% 13% 15% 12% 15% 11% 18% 18% 14% 15% 12%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 63% 58% 61% 71% 62% 76% 64% 67% 56% 57% 66% 64% 61%
Not sure 9% 5% 15% 5% 5% 3% 8% 8% 8% 8% 9% 8% 12%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (962) (340) (383) (239) (383) (293) (399) (236) (230) (178) (202) (391) (191)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6J. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Motorcycling
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 33% 40% 28% 29% 38% 36% 30% 36% 22% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 18% 19% 18% 28% 21% 15% 11% 17% 23% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 43% 35% 50% 32% 34% 45% 58% 43% 47% * *
Not sure 5% 6% 5% 10% 7% 3% 2% 4% 8% * *
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (991) (449) (542) (183) (198) (351) (259) (719) (127) (76) (69)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 33% 25% 37% 39% 32% 43% 28% 36% 43% 33% 38% 29% 36%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 18% 21% 19% 14% 14% 16% 18% 20% 19% 19% 22% 16% 18%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 43% 50% 37% 44% 51% 40% 48% 42% 32% 43% 36% 49% 38%
Not sure 5% 4% 8% 3% 3% 1% 6% 2% 5% 5% 3% 6% %
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (991) (346) (387) (258) (376) (316) (409) (251) (228) (186) (188) (409) (208)




YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6K. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Mountain biking
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 21% 29% 15% 18% 27% 26% 10% 22% 15% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 21% 23% 19% 22% 32% 17% 10% 20% 18% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 50% 42% 59% 49% 31% 51% 78% 52% 51% * *
Not sure 8% 7% 8% 11% 10% 6% 3% 6% 16% * *
Totals 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (948) (440) (508) (178) (207) (352) (211) (689) (136) (64) (59)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 21% 18% 25% 21% 23% 24% 19% 21% 31% 24% 23% 17% 26%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 21% 21% 19% 22% 19% 20% 19% 21% 25% 23% 18% 20% 22%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 50% 53% 46% 53% 53% 53% 54% 50% 38% 45% 52% 55% 46%
Not sure 8% ™% 11% 4% 5% 3% 8% % 6% 8% % 9% %
Totals 100% 99%  101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (948) (314) (356) (278) (324) (329) (382) (259) (208) (171) (199) (380) (198)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6L. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Mountain climbing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 18% 22% 14% 21% 24% 18% 8% 18% 16% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 18% 19% 17% 25% 23% 16% 9% 18% 23% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 53% 62% 40% 43% 63% 81% 58% 51% * *
Not sure 7% 7% 6% 14% 10% 3% 2% 6% 10% * *
Totals 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (973) (445) (528) (186) (193) (353) (241) (730) (117) (64) (62)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 18% 20% 17% 17% 17% 18% 15% 17% 27% 27% 8% 16% 22%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 18% 19% 17% 18% 19% 16% 18% 18% 17% 10% 16% 21% 21%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 57% 56% 61% 59% 62% 61% 60% 50% 55% 71% 56% 51%
Not sure 7% 4% 10% 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 6% 8% 5% % 6%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (973) (336) (358) (279) (370) (321) (383) (247) (240) (180) (188) (389) (216)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6M. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Off-roading
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 29% 32% 26% 23% 34% 33% 21% 29% 21% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 22% 25% 20% 26% 27% 20% 15% 22% 21% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 41% 37% 45% 43% 25% 40% 60% 41% 42% * *
Not sure 8% 6% 10% 9% 13% % 4% 7% 15% * *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% * *
Unweighted N (940) (440) (500) (172) (200) (344) (224) (690) (117) (72) (61)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 29% 22% 32% 34% 25% 35% 28% 28% 33% 25% 35% 24% 35%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 22% 22% 21% 24% 20% 24% 22% 20% 26% 25% 19% 23% 22%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 41% 50% 36% 38% 51% 37% 43% 45% 31% 43% 37% 45% 37%
Not sure 8% 6% 12% 5% 4% 4% % % 10% 7% 9% 8% %
Totals 100%  100%  101%  101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (940) (327) (371) (242) (360) (288) (375) (259) (211) (176) (183) (366) (215)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6N. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Paragliding
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 8% 9% % 6% 16% % 3% 10% 6% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 26% 28% 24% 32% 37% 22% 17% 25% 25% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 57% 53% 61% 46% 37% 63% 77% 57% 56% * *
Not sure 9% 10% 9% 16% 11% 8% 3% 8% 13% * *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (943) (425) (518) (171) (182) (341) (249) (680) (115) (72) (76)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 8% 9% % 9% 8% 10% 4% 10% 16% 6% 9% 5% 13%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 26% 24% 27% 26% 25% 27% 23% 29% 32% 26% 25% 24% 30%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 57% 57% 55% 60% 61% 60% 62% 52% 45% 58% 57% 62% 48%
Not sure 9% 10% 11% 5% 6% 4% 11% 9% % 9% 9% 9% 9%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (943) (325) (366) (252) (377) (305) (376) (234) (227) (172) (172) (380) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
60. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Parasailing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 12% 14% 10% 14% 16% 11% 8% 13% 14% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 24% 24% 24% 23% 33% 23% 18% 26% 13% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 54% 51% 57% 50% 34% 59% 71% 53% 59% * *
Not sure 10% 11% 9% 14% 17% % 3% 8% 14% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (943) (433) (510) (189) (187) (329) (238) (673) (130) (67) (73)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 12% 15% 10% 11% 15% 13% 9% 10% 23% 18% 7% 9% 17%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 24% 22% 22% 30% 18% 30% 22% 26% 26% 20% 29% 22% 26%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 54% 58% 52% 52% 59% 53% 59% 56% 41% 52% 55% 59% 45%
Not sure 10% 6% 16% % 8% 4% 10% 8% 11% 10% 9% 10% 12%
Totals 100%  101%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (943) (332) (351) (260) (360) (305) (385) (240) (216) (168) (187) (385) (203)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU

6P. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Parkour
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 8% 11% 6% 18% 14% 2% 1% % 7% * *
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 13% 17% 9% 24% 22% 7% 1% 11% 12% * *
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 62% 58% 66% 46% 47% 73% 78% 63% 59% * *
Not sure 17% 14% 20% 12% 16% 18% 20% 18% 21% * *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% * *
Unweighted N (1,018) (464) (554) (194) (214) (352) (258) (757) (121) (68) (72)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Yes 8% 9% 8% 8% 6% 8% % % 11% 11% 8% 6% 10%
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 13% 18% 10% 11% 11% 8% 14% 14% 14% 16% 11% 10% 16%
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 62% 62% 62% 63% 70% 64% 63% 63% 57% 53% 66% 67% 57%
Not sure 17% 11% 21% 19% 14% 20% 16% 16% 18% 20% 15% 17% 17%
Totals 100% 100%  101%  101%  101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%

Unweighted N (1,018) (352) (382) (284) (367)  (343) (420 (245) (251) (170) (216) (395)  (237)




YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU

6Q. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Riding a roller coaster
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 58% 57% 59% 47% 54% 65% 63% 61% 45% * *
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 10% 13% 6% 18% 16% 4% 4% 10% 12% * *
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 26% 25% 28% 25% 19% 29% 32% 24% 33% * *
Not sure 6% 5% 6% 10% 10% 3% 2% 5% 10% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (1,000) (480) (520) (187) (201) (349) (263) (737) (121) (73) (69)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Yes 58% 53% 60% 62% 59% 68% 50% 64% 64% 57% 67% 56% 57%
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 10% 15% 3% 12% 9% 10% 10% 9% 14% 12% 6% 12% 8%
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 26% 26% 29% 23% 30% 21% 34% 24% 15% 23% 25% 26% 30%
Not sure 6% 6% % 3% 2% 2% 6% 3% 7% 8% 2% % 6%
Totals 100% 100% 99%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%  101%

Unweighted N (1,000) (349) (371) (280)  (360)  (337)  (397) (254) (237) (192) (179) (399)  (230)




YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6R. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Rock climbing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 18% 24% 13% 23% 27% 16% 8% 18% 13% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 18% 18% 17% 24% 26% 14% 8% 18% 19% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 52% 63% 39% 39% 66% 82% 58% 56% * *
Not sure 6% 6% % 15% 8% 3% 2% 5% 12% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% * *
Unweighted N (945) (441) (504) (161) (216) (334) (234) (690) (126) (64) (65)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 18% 19% 18% 18% 17% 19% 15% 22% 23% 20% 15% 15% 26%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 18% 20% 16% 17% 18% 16% 15% 19% 21% 25% 14% 18% 16%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 57% 54% 63% 62% 61% 64% 56% 48% 48% 66% 61% 50%
Not sure 6% 3% 12% 2% 3% 3% 6% 4% 8% 7% 6% 6% 8%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (945) (319) (380) (246) (357) (307) (360) (236) (244) (168) (195) (370) (212)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities

December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6S. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Scuba diving
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 15% 17% 14% 16% 19% 12% 15% 16% 12% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 30% 32% 29% 28% 41% 28% 25% 31% 25% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 45% 40% 50% 41% 28% 52% 56% 47% 47% * *
Not sure 9% 11% % 15% 12% % 4% 6% 15% * *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% * *
Unweighted N (997) (439) (558) (176) (194) (365) (262) (737) (122) (70) (68)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 15% 18% 13% 16% 17% 17% 12% 18% 24% 14% 13% 14% 22%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 30% 29% 32% 30% 27% 32% 28% 29% 35% 31% 34% 29% 29%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 45% 47% 42% 48% 49% 45% 50% 45% 34% 47% 43% 51% 36%
Not sure 9% ™% 12% 6% 7% 5% 10% 8% % 7% 9% 6% 13%
Totals 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (997) (345) (378) (274) (373) (316) (409) (264) (221) (193) (186) (398) (220)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6T. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Shark diving
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 7% 10% 5% 12% 12% 4% 2% % 8% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 16% 19% 13% 19% 28% 13% 4% 16% 17% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 70% 63% 76% 56% 47% 78% 93% 72% 65% * *
Not sure 8% 9% 6% 12% 12% 5% 1% 6% 10% * *
Totals 101% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (973) (453) (520) (180) (196) (354) (243) (724) (112) (66) (71)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 7% 11% 6% 6% 8% 9% 4% 10% 12% 11% 5% 6% 9%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 16% 13% 15% 19% 10% 15% 12% 20% 20% 11% 16% 15% 20%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 70% 71% 69% 69% 78% 73% 76% 66% 57% 68% 73% 71% 66%
Not sure 8% 6% 10% 6% 5% 4% 8% 5% 10% 10% 6% 8% 6%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (973) (317) (365) (291) (348) (346) (374) (264) (230) (173) (197) (375) (228)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6U. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Skateboarding
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 26% 29% 22% 31% 31% 30% 8% 25% 26% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 13% 15% 11% 23% 20% 7% 5% 11% 15% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 54% 48% 59% 32% 37% 60% 85% 58% 49% * *
Not sure 8% 7% 8% 14% 12% 3% 2% 6% 10% * *
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (959) (453) (506) (192) (201) (332) (234) (690) (131) (65) (73)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 26% 24% 28% 24% 27% 25% 25% 24% 31% 26% 25% 20% 35%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 13% 14% 12% 14% 11% 11% 12% 14% 16% 14% 15% 12% 11%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 54% 57% 48% 58% 58% 61% 55% 58% 44% 49% 56% 59% 47%
Not sure 8% 5% 12% 4% 4% 3% 8% 3% 9% 11% 4% 9% 7%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (959) (342) (365) (252) (374) (290) (412) (234) (220) (169) (193) (381) (216)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6V. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Skiing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 29% 32% 27% 24% 31% 32% 27% 34% 15% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 20% 21% 19% 26% 29% 19% 6% 18% 28% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 44% 40% 48% 40% 27% 45% 65% 43% 52% * *
Not sure 7% 7% 6% 10% 12% 3% 2% 6% 6% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% * *
Unweighted N (967) (438) (529) (186) (195) (343) (243) (722) (116) (75) (54)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 29% 31% 26% 31% 33% 34% 20% 35% 43% 35% 28% 22% 37%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 20% 23% 18% 20% 20% 15% 21% 20% 20% 14% 18% 25% 18%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 44% 41% 47% 45% 42% 47% 52% 39% 31% 44% 48% 46% 39%
Not sure 7% 4% 10% 5% 5% 4% 6% 6% 6% 8% 6% % 6%
Totals 100% 99%  101%  101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (967) (339) (364) (264) (375) (316) (397) (247) (226) (174) (178) (394) (221)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6W. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Snowboarding
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 18% 20% 16% 25% 29% 15% 4% 17% 20% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 25% 28% 23% 38% 29% 23% 15% 26% 27% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 50% 44% 55% 25% 31% 58% 79% 52% 42% * *
Not sure 7% 7% % 11% 12% 5% 1% 5% 11% * *
Totals 100% 99% 101% 99% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (941) (429) (512) (165) (199) (345) (232) (689) (108) (63) (81)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 18% 22% 16% 17% 19% 17% 14% 19% 26% 22% 16% 12% 25%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 25% 24% 27% 24% 21% 25% 25% 26% 26% 22% 26% 24% 28%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 50% 50% 47% 53% 55% 55% 54% 52% 41% 48% 50% 55% 44%
Not sure 7% 4% 10% 6% 5% 3% % 2% 8% 8% 8% 9% 3%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (941) (320) (375) (246) (364) (311) (369) (239) (239) (175) (186) (364) (216)

31



YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6X. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Skydiving
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 12% 17% % 15% 18% 11% 3% 11% 14% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 21% 26% 16% 29% 27% 17% 12% 19% 27% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 61% 50% 70% 46% 40% 70% 83% 64% 53% * *
Not sure 7% 7% % 10% 15% 2% 2% 6% 6% * *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (989) (439) (550) (175) (217) (362) (235) (709) (132) (69) (79)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 12% 16% 11% 9% 11% 11% 9% 13% 18% 16% 8% 9% 16%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 21% 22% 22% 19% 21% 20% 20% 22% 22% 19% 18% 21% 26%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 61% 58% 58% 68% 64% 67% 64% 61% 50% 58% 67% 63% 53%
Not sure 7% 5% 9% 5% 4% 2% % 3% 10% 7% 6% % 5%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (989) (352) (373) (264) (371) (327) (387) (261) (231) (174) (187) (407) (221)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6Y. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Storm chasing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 9% 11% % 9% 16% 8% 3% 10% 14% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 23% 25% 21% 27% 23% 22% 19% 23% 15% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 61% 57% 64% 46% 52% 66% 77% 60% 58% * *
Not sure 7% 7% % 18% 8% 5% 0% 7% 13% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (938) (408) (530) (179) (195) (328) (236) (671) (120) (70) (77)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 9% 11% 6% 10% 10% 12% % 10% 15% 9% 8% % 12%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 23% 19% 23% 27% 20% 25% 22% 23% 22% 11% 24% 24% 28%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 61% 64% 59% 60% 66% 60% 65% 62% 53% 66% 61% 62% 54%
Not sure 7% 6% 12% 3% 4% 4% 6% 4% 10% 13% 6% 6% 6%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (938) (329) (356) (253) (363) (296) (370) (254) (208) (164) (180) (378) (216)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU

6Z. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Surfing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 14% 16% 12% 24% 16% 10% 7% 12% 16% * *
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 23% 24% 22% 31% 31% 18% 14% 23% 25% * *
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 57% 52% 62% 38% 41% 67% 77% 60% 47% * *
Not sure 6% 7% 5% % 11% 4% 2% 5% 12% * *
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (1,019) (472) (547) (190) (200) (373) (256) (744) (137) (68) (70)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Yes 14% 16% 13% 12% 14% 13% 13% 13% 20% 11% 13% 11% 21%
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 23% 26% 24% 18% 23% 20% 19% 23% 29% 25% 25% 22% 21%
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 57% 55% 52% 66% 60% 64% 62% 59% 44% 59% 57% 58% 53%
Not sure 6% 4% 10% 3% 3% 3% 6% 5% 7% 5% 4% 8% 5%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 99%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%  100%

Unweighted N (1,019)  (349) (392) (278)  (391)  (340)  (390) (272) (249) (188) (197) 412)  (222)




YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU

6AA. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Wakeboarding
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 12% 16% 10% 17% 19% 10% 4% 13% 14% * *
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 20% 24% 16% 22% 31% 17% 10% 21% 13% * *
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 57% 51% 62% 43% 37% 64% 82% 57% 59% * *
Not sure 11% 10% 12% 18% 13% 10% 4% 9% 14% * *
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (1,003) (463) (540) (176) (218) (361) (248) (732) (111) (81) (79)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Yes 12% 13% 12% 12% 13% 16% 9% 12% 21% 17% 13% 11% 11%
No, but | would be
interested in doing so 20% 22% 20% 17% 19% 18% 19% 18% 23% 18% 18% 17% 28%
No, and | would NOT be
interested in doing so 57% 57% 53% 63% 58% 61% 61% 59% 45% 55% 59% 61% 50%
Not sure 11% 8% 15% 8% 10% 5% 11% 10% 12% 11% 9% 12% 11%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 99% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (1,003)  (348) (392) (263)  (390)  (323)  (419) (258) (228) (173) (190) (407)  (233)




YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6AB. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Whitewater rafting
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 24% 26% 22% 21% 24% 26% 22% 27% 17% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 26% 26% 25% 30% 29% 26% 18% 26% 24% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 43% 40% 45% 34% 34% 45% 58% 42% 48% * *
Not sure 8% 8% 8% 15% 12% 4% 2% 5% 11% * *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (982) (457) (525) (185) (202) (344) (251) (711) (128) (77) (66)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 24% 29% 19% 25% 30% 28% 13% 30% 40% 25% 20% 19% 36%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 26% 21% 26% 30% 22% 27% 26% 24% 27% 27% 23% 28% 23%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 43% 45% 43% 40% 43% 42% 53% 37% 26% 39% 48% 44% 38%
Not sure 8% 5% 12% 5% 5% 3% 8% 9% 7% 9% 9% 10% 3%
Totals 101%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (982) (327) (390) (265) (356) (328) (381) (267) (230) (173) (199) (408) (202)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6AC. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Windsurfing
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 9% 12% 6% 8% 17% % 5% 10% 10% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 23% 26% 20% 31% 28% 19% 18% 25% 13% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 52% 63% 42% 41% 68% 72% 57% 63% * *
Not sure 10% 9% 11% 19% 14% 6% 5% 8% 14% * *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (957) (427) (530) (163) (196) (340) (258) (696) (125) (67) (69)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 9% 10% 8% 9% 11% 10% 6% 10% 16% 12% % % 11%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 23% 23% 23% 23% 23% 23% 20% 23% 30% 24% 23% 21% 26%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 58% 58% 54% 63% 59% 60% 65% 60% 44% 56% 60% 61% 53%
Not sure 10% 9% 14% 5% 7% 6% 9% % 11% 9% 10% 10% 10%
Totals 100%  100% 99%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (957) (335) (357) (265) (372) (310) (375) (249) (228) (165) (176) (384) (232)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
6AD. Ever Participated in Extreme Sports or Activities — Ziplining
Have you ever done the following sport or activity? If not, would you be interested?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes 22% 24% 20% 25% 25% 23% 15% 25% 23% * *
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 31% 33% 29% 36% 35% 31% 22% 30% 28% * *
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 41% 36% 44% 28% 28% 42% 62% 41% 38% * *
Not sure 7% 7% % 10% 12% 4% 1% 5% 11% * *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (938) (413) (525) (179) (197) (315) (247) (674) (122) (69) (73)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes 22% 23% 20% 22% 25% 27% 17% 24% 30% 25% 21% 19% 26%
No, but | would be

interested in doing so 31% 32% 29% 31% 27% 31% 34% 30% 28% 29% 28% 30% 36%
No, and | would NOT be

interested in doing so 41% 42% 40% 40% 45% 39% 44% 41% 34% 42% 44% 41% 34%
Not sure 7% 2% 11% 6% 3% 3% 6% 5% 7% 4% % 9% 3%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (938) (326) (358) (254) (363) (311) (372) (231) (223) (182) (178) (362) (216)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
7. Extreme Sports and Activities - Alone or With Others
If you had to say, would you prefer to do extreme sports or activities. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Alone 11% 15% 8% 15% 14% 11% 6% 10% 16% 15% 12%
With a group 47% 43% 51% 53% 53% 43% 43% 48% 44% 50% 42%
No preference 21% 24% 19% 16% 19% 25% 23% 21% 19% 23% 25%
Not sure 20% 18% 21% 17% 13% 21% 28% 21% 20% 13% 21%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,975) (908) (1,067) (367) (410) (706) (492) (1,440) (253) (141) (141)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Alone 11% 11% 12% 12% 11% 12% 12% 13% 12% 11% 12% 11% 13%
With a group 47% 53% 42% 49% 51% 49% 44% 54% 51% 53% 47% 46% 47%
No preference 21% 20% 23% 21% 21% 21% 23% 18% 20% 18% 21% 22% 23%
Not sure 20% 17% 24% 18% 17% 19% 21% 15% 17% 19% 21% 22% 17%
Totals 99% 101% 101%  100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,975) (681) (756) (538) (741) (643) (789) (511) (466) (361) (382) (791) (441)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
8. Ever Injured During Extreme Sports and Activities
Have you ever been injured while participating in an extreme sport or activity?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 21% 28% 14% 22% 34% 17% 11% 23% 15% 18% 18%
No 73% 64% 80% 63% 56% 80% 88% 72% 73% 75% 69%
Not sure 7% 8% 6% 15% 10% 3% 1% 5% 12% 7% 13%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,973) (909) (1,064) (366) (409) (705) (493) (1,440) (254) (141) (138)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes 21% 22% 17% 24% 20% 24% 19% 19% 30% 23% 20% 16% 27%
No 73% 74% 71% 74% 76% 73% 75% 76% 64% 70% 75% 76% 67%
Not sure % 5% 12% 2% 4% 2% 6% 6% 6% 8% 6% 8% 6%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,973) (680) (754) (539) (743) (643) (787) (510) (468) (362) (381) (789) (441)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
9. Extreme Activities - Safety
Do you think that extreme sports and activities. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Are always dangerous 34% 33% 35% 28% 29% 35% 42% 35% 35% 27% 33%
Can be safe if done
correctly 51% 53% 49% 52% 59% 50% 43% 51% 47% 58% 51%
Not sure 15% 14% 16% 20% 12% 15% 15% 14% 18% 15% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,971) (906) (1,065) (365) (411) (705) (490) (1,436) (254) (142) (139)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Are always dangerous 34% 36% 30% 36% 37% 38% 35% 32% 33% 35% 32% 34% 35%
Can be safe if done
correctly 51% 51% 49% 54% 49% 50% 50% 55% 53% 46% 53% 51% 54%
Not sure 15% 13% 21% 9% 15% 12% 15% 13% 14% 18% 16% 15% 12%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,971) (679) (754) (538) (740) (641) (788) (508) (468) (361) (381) (792) (437)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
10. Extreme Sports and Activities - Regulation
Do you think that extreme sports and activities should be regulated by the government?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 22% 24% 20% 29% 35% 15% 12% 22% 27% 20% 22%
No 51% 53% 49% 46% 41% 57% 59% 53% 36% 61% 44%
Not sure 27% 22% 31% 25% 24% 28% 29% 25% 37% 19% 34%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,977) (909) (1,068) (367) (412) (705) (493) (1,441) (253) (142) (141)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes 22% 33% 14% 20% 28% 19% 18% 26% 29% 26% 20% 21% 23%
No 51% 37% 55% 63% 38% 65% 55% 46% 46% 45% 48% 54% 54%
Not sure 27% 30% 31% 17% 34% 16% 27% 28% 25% 29% 32% 25% 23%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,977) (682) (756) (539) (743) (643) (791) (510) (468) (361) (382) (793) (441)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
11. Extreme Sports and Activities - Insurance Coverage
Do you think that extreme sports and activities should be covered by health insurance?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 50% 51% 49% 50% 57% 49% 44% 50% 54% 49% 46%
No 21% 23% 20% 22% 18% 21% 23% 20% 18% 27% 23%
Not sure 29% 26% 32% 28% 25% 30% 33% 30% 28% 24% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,966) (901) (1,065) (361) (408) (705) (492) (1,436) (250) (140) (140)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes 50% 55% 45% 51% 55% 50% 51% 50% 53% 48% 44% 51% 56%
No 21% 19% 20% 25% 18% 21% 21% 20% 21% 21% 20% 22% 21%
Not sure 29% 26% 35% 24% 26% 29% 28% 30% 26% 31% 37% 27% 23%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,966) (681) (747) (538) (741) (641) (786) (5086) (469) (357) (380) (789) (440)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens YOU
12. Extreme Sports and Activities - Addictive
Do you think that extreme sports and activities can be addictive?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 62% 60% 63% 50% 63% 66% 65% 64% 57% 57% 57%
No 12% 14% 10% 22% 14% 9% 5% 10% 16% 17% 13%
Not sure 26% 25% 27% 28% 22% 25% 30% 26% 27% 26% 30%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,974) (909) (1,065) (365) (412) (704) (493) (1,439) (253) (141) (141)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes 62% 63% 57% 67% 64% 68% 61% 66% 64% 55% 64% 61% 65%
No 12% 11% 13% 12% 9% 10% 12% 9% 13% 14% 9% 14% 11%
Not sure 26% 26% 30% 20% 27% 22% 27% 25% 22% 31% 27% 25% 24%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,974) (681) (753) (540) (741) (643) (789) (510) (469) (361) (381) (791) (441)
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YouGov Survey: Extreme Sports and Activities
December 8 - 13, 2022 - 2000 U.S. adult citizens

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

December 8 - 13, 2022 | December 9 - 13, 2022
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel us-
ing sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age,
race, education, geographic region, and voter registration) was se-
lected from the 2019 American Community Survey.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to March 15, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at that
time (33% Democratic, 28% Republican). The weights range from
0.24 to 6.538, with a mean of 1 and a standard deviation of 0.552.

2000
+ 2.5% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

42 questions not reported.

You
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